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 Район/город 
 
 

Выпущено 
карт 

Число жителей в 
возрасте 14 -22 лет 
(чел.) 

% охвата 
Пушкинской 
картой 

1. Новосибирск  91878 137865 66% 
2. Бердск 5144 8606 59% 
3. Искитимский, 

включая Искитим  
4917 9798 50% 

4. Куйбышевский  2744 4632 59% 
5. Новосибирский  2300 12624 18% 
6. Тогучинский  2255 4808 47% 
7. Татарский  2186 3827 57% 
8. Черепановский  2083 4746 50% 
9. Коченевский  1938 4538 43% 
10. Барабинский  1974 3366 58% 
11. Карасукский  1730 4337 40% 
12. Мошковский  1813 4013 45% 
13. Сузунский  1522 3127 48% 
14. Обь 1486 2359 63% 
15. Ордынский  1459 3493 42% 
16. Краснозерский  1411 2940 48% 
17. Кольцово  1273 1396 91% 
18. Маслянинский  1264 2428 52% 
19. Чановский  1250 2145 58% 
20. Купинский  1174 2645 44% 
21. Колыванский  1108 2182 51% 
22. Болотнинский  1238 2402 51% 
23. Чулымский  895 1807 49% 
24. Венгеровский  786 1856 42% 
25. Чистоозерный  773 1472 52% 
26. Каргатский  767 1401 55% 
27. Баганский  696 1532 45% 
28. Убинский  652 1204 54% 
29. Доволенский  643 1600 40% 
30. Усть-Таркский  580 1045 55% 
31. Кочковский  552 1278 43% 
32. Здвинский  532 1282 41% 
33. Кыштовский  449 964 46% 
34. Северный  417 853 49% 
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Программа «Пушкинская карта»

от 14 до 22 лет
ВСЕГО В РЕГИОНЕ 



 Район/город 
 
 

Выпущено 
карт 

Число жителей в 
возрасте 14 -22 лет 
(чел.) 

% охвата 
Пушкинской 
картой 

1. Новосибирск  91878 137865 66% 
2. Бердск 5144 8606 59% 
3. Искитимский, 

включая Искитим  
4917 9798 50% 

4. Куйбышевский  2744 4632 59% 
5. Новосибирский  2300 12624 18% 
6. Тогучинский  2255 4808 47% 
7. Татарский  2186 3827 57% 
8. Черепановский  2083 4746 50% 
9. Коченевский  1938 4538 43% 
10. Барабинский  1974 3366 58% 
11. Карасукский  1730 4337 40% 
12. Мошковский  1813 4013 45% 
13. Сузунский  1522 3127 48% 
14. Обь 1486 2359 63% 
15. Ордынский  1459 3493 42% 
16. Краснозерский  1411 2940 48% 
17. Кольцово  1273 1396 91% 
18. Маслянинский  1264 2428 52% 
19. Чановский  1250 2145 58% 
20. Купинский  1174 2645 44% 
21. Колыванский  1108 2182 51% 
22. Болотнинский  1238 2402 51% 
23. Чулымский  895 1807 49% 
24. Венгеровский  786 1856 42% 
25. Чистоозерный  773 1472 52% 
26. Каргатский  767 1401 55% 
27. Баганский  696 1532 45% 
28. Убинский  652 1204 54% 
29. Доволенский  643 1600 40% 
30. Усть-Таркский  580 1045 55% 
31. Кочковский  552 1278 43% 
32. Здвинский  532 1282 41% 
33. Кыштовский  449 964 46% 
34. Северный  417 853 49% 

 

 
Район/город 

 

Число жителей в 
возрасте 14-22 лет 

(чел.) на январь 2022 
года 

Выпущено карт 
% охвата  

Пушкинской картой 
01.12.2022 31.12.2022 01.12.2022 31.12.2022 

1. Кольцово 1396 1273 1394 91% 99,8% 
2. Обь 2359 1486 1615 42% 68,5% 
3. Новосибирск 137865 91878 89860 66% 65,2% 
4. Бердск 8606 5144 5565 59% 64,6% 
5. Куйбышевский  4632 2744 2861 59% 61,7% 
6. Убинский 1204 652 742 54% 61,6% 
7. Барабинский  3366 1974 2073 58% 61,5% 
8. Чановский 2145 1250 1311 58% 61,1% 
9. Татарский  3827 2186 2275 57% 59,4% 

10. Усть-Таркский 1045 580 620 55% 59,3% 
11. Каргатский 1401 767 829 55% 59,1% 
12. Чистоозерный 1472 773 865 52% 58,7% 
13. Новосибирский 12624 2300 7392 18% 58,5% 
14. Чулымский 1807 895 1003 49% 55,5% 
15. Колыванский 2182 1108 1197 51% 54,8% 
16. Искитимский, 

включая Искитим 
 

9798 
4917 

 
5354 

50% 
 

54,6% 
17. Маслянинский 2428 1264 1324 52% 54,5% 
18. Болотнинский 2402 1238 1295 2402% 53,9% 
19. Сузунский  3127 1522 1615 48% 51,6% 
20. Купинский  2645 1174 1357 44% 51,3% 
21. Баганский 1532 696 775 1532% 50,5% 
22. Северный 853 417 428 49% 50,2% 
23. Тогучинский  4808 2255 2414 47% 50% 
24. Краснозерский 2940 1411 1472 48% 50% 
25. Мошковский  4013 1813 1981 45% 49,3% 
26. Кыштовский 964 449 458 46% 47,5% 
27. Кочковский 1278 552 592 43% 46,3% 
28. Коченевский  4538 1938 2091 43% 46% 
29. Черепановский  4746 2083 2176 50% 45,8% 
30. Ордынский  3493 1459 1566 42% 44,8% 
31. Доволенский 1600 643 706 40% 44,1% 
32. Венгеровский 1856 786 813 43% 43,8% 
33. Карасукский  4337 767 1843 55% 42,5% 
34. Здвинский 1282 532 543 41% 42,3% 
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Программа «Пушкинская карта»

%, 01.12.2022

%, 31.12.2022
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